Startlista — Avesta OK:s 3-dagars

2016-09-06

H16
18:10
18:12

H14

18:14
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:22

H12

18:15
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:23

H10
18:17

D16

18:24
18:26
18:28

D14

18:00
18:02
18:04
18:06
18:08

D12

18:00
18:02
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:10
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:20

D10

18:01
18:03
18:05
18:07
18:09
18:11
18:13
18:15

Charlie Eliasson
Niklas Evaldsson

Linus Jernstréom
Ossian Kihlstréom
Ludvig Bylund
Rasmus Lindberg
Erik Nilsson

Linus Folkjern
Sigge Igelstrom
Arvid Eriksson
Daniel Lind
Lucas Wanner

Oscar Karonen

Hanna Eriksson
Julia Wanner
Tindra Jernstréom

Stina Nilsson
Sofie Ehnberg
My Blixt

Frida Andersson
Tilda Borgstrom

Felicia Eliasson
Liv Norberg
Emma Ehrin
Karolina Andersson
Hedda Borgstrom
Linnea Ehnberg
Saga Mattsson
Anja Mickelson
Thea Karonen
Tilde Blixt

Alice Nykvist

Meja Kihlstrém
Ella Nykvist
Signe Folkjern
Lovisa Bylund
Elsa Nilsson
Amanda Lind
Nellie Eliasson
Emilia Lind

3020 meter
Dalaportens OL
IFK Hedemora OK

3020 meter
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Fagersta OK
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL

2800 meter
Dalaportens OL
IFK Hedemora OK
Norbergs OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK

2090 meter
IFK Hedemora OK

3020 meter
Norbergs OK
Avesta OK
Avesta OK

3020 meter
Dalaportens OL
Sala OK
Avesta OK
Norbergs OK
Avesta OK

2580 meter
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK

IFK Hedemora OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK

Sala OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK

IFK Hedemora OK
Avesta OK

Avesta OK

2090 meter
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Fagersta OK
Dalaportens OL
Dalaportens OL
Dalaportens OL
Dalaportens OL

MeOS 2016-09-06 13:32:16, H16, (1/2)

Start 1
1011217
443285

Start 1
804030
2075424
452378
2800751
1020502

Start 1
1040221
501962
2104104
355848
9041227

Start 1
443290

Start 1

2104144
9010305
9709000

Start 1
1030907
354148
596406
344369
440227

Start 1
1052002
1040815
888980
1140414
442234
354147
438669
342840
1416190
521735
442251

Start 1
2089225
442236
2065379
452316
1070627
355835
1061003
20135



u2

18:00
18:02
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:10
18:12
18:14
18:16
18:18
18:20
18:22

Ul

18:05
18:07
18:09
18:11
18:13
18:15
18:17
18:19
18:21
18:23
18:25
18:27

Insk
18:00
18:02

Isak Stinessen
Angla Martin
Calle Bengtsson
August Almén
Ester Johansson
Svea Borgstrom
Cornelia Carlson
Signe Jernberg
Kasper Amnéus
Elsa Ekeberg
Kevin Amnéus
Mira-Li Eriksson

Tilly Eliases
Freja Ekeberg
Olle Bersan
Wilma Larsson
Lucas Eliases
Folke Jernberg
Thea Hall
Linus Vega
Casper Hall
Linnea Blixt
Ture Johansson
Malva Enlund

Olle Stinessen
Teo Kihlstrom

2110 meter
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK
Sala OK
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK

IFK Hedemora OK
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK

1530 meter
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Sala OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
IFK Hedemora OK
Dalaportens OL
Avesta OK
Dalaportens OL
Sala OK

1530 meter
Dalaportens OL
Dalaportens OL

MeOS 2016-09-06 13:32:16, U2, (2/2)

Start 1
1080322
442238
1602153
444178
36108
442267
501964
249568
2095136
444193
2095137
4422533

Start 1
304945
444200
38037
1392395
304943
249554
355854
1410199
355851
656678
304941
1401322

Start 1
761008
355849



